
Tid som funktion af størrelse på fil
Eksperimentiel y = 4E-07x + 0,0097

Model y = 7E-07x - 0,0544

-0,1

0,0

0,1

0,2

0,3

0,4

0,5

0,6

0,7

0,8

0,9

1,0

1,1

1,2

1,3

1,4

0 200.000 400.000 600.000 800.000 1.000.00
0

1.200.00
0

1.400.00
0

1.600.00
0

1.800.00
0

2.000.00
0

Størrelse / Byte

Ti
d 

/ s

Huffman Model
Huffman Eksperimentiel
Linear (Huffman Eksperimentiel)
Linear (Huffman Model)


